
Port ETA ETD

Reykjavík

Grundartangi

Mon. 14.12.20  at 18:oo Tue. 15.12.20  at 19:oo

Tue. 15.12.20  at 20:oo Wed. 16.12.20  at 03:oo

Reykjavík Wed. 16.12.20  at 05:oo Wed. 16.12.20  at 19:oo

Vestmannaeyjar

Runavik

Rotterdam*

Varberg

Aarhus

Runavik

Reykjavík*

Grundartangi

Reykjavík

Vestmannaeyjar

Runavik

Rotterdam

Thu. 17.12.20  at 03:oo Thu. 17.12.20  at 09:oo

Fri. 18.12.20  at 13:oo Fri. 18.12.20  at 18:oo

Sun. 20.12.20  at 19:oo Mon. 21.12.20  at 18:oo

Wed.23.12.20  at 04:oo Wed. 23.12.20  at 15:oo

Wed. 23.12.20  at 23:oo Thu. 24.12.20  at 11:oo

Sat. 26.12.20  at 15:oo Sat. 26.12.20  at 22:oo

Mon. 28.12.20  at 09:oo Tue. 29.12.20  at 19:oo

Tue. 29.12.20  at 20:oo Wed. 30.12.20  at 03:oo

Wed. 30.12.20  at 05:oo Wed. 30.12.20  at 19:oo

Thu. 31.12.20  at 03:oo Thu. 31.12.20  at 09:oo

Fri. 01.01.21  at 13:oo Fri. 01.01.21  at 18:oo

Sun. 03.01.21  at 21:oo

M/v Helgafell - Xmas Schedule Voyage no: 20 51 HEG

 *No CUX call

* 2053HEG



Port ETA ETD

Reykjavík

Grundartangi

Mon. 21.12.20  at 18:oo Tue. 22.12.20  at 19:oo

Tue. 22.12.20  at 20:oo Wed. 23.12.20  at 04:oo

Reykjavík Wed. 23.12.20  at 05:oo Wed. 23.12.20  at 19:oo

Vestmannaeyjar

Rotterdam*

Cuxhaven

Varberg

Aarhus

Reykjavík*

Grundartangi

Reykjavík

Vestmannaeyjar

Runavik

Rotterdam

Thu. 24.12.20  at 03:oo Thu. 24.12.20  at 09:oo

Sun. 27.12.20  at 09:oo Mon. 28.12.20  at 09:oo

Tue. 29.12.20  at 03:oo Tue. 29.12.20  at 12:oo

Wed. 30.12.20  at 12:oo Wed. 30.12.20  at 21:oo

Thu. 31.12.20  at 04:oo Thu. 31.12.20  at 15:oo

Mon. 04.01.21  at 09:oo Tue. 05.01.21  at 19:oo

Tue. 05.01.21  at 20:oo Wed. 06.01.21  at 04:oo

Wed. 06.01.21  at 05:oo Wed. 06.01.21  at 19:oo

Thu. 07.01.21  at 03:oo Thu. 07.01.21  at 09:oo

Fri. 08.01.21  at 13:oo Fri. 08.01.21  at 18:oo

Sun. 10.01.21  at 21:oo

M/v Arnarell - Xmas Schedule Voyage no: 20 52 ARN

 *No RVK Call

 *2101ARN



Port ETA ETD

Reykjavík*

Ísafjörður

Sun. 20.12.20  at 16:oo Mon. 28.12.20  at 12:oo

Tue. 29.12.20  at 03:oo Tue. 29.12.20  at 10:oo

Sauðárkrókur Tue. 29.12.20  at 23:oo Wed. 30.12.20  at 09:oo

Akureyri

Hull

Rotterdam

Reykjavík*

Ísafjörður

Sauðárkrókur

Akureyri

Hull

Rotterdam

Wed. 30.12.20  at 16:oo Thu. 31.12.20  at 04:oo

Sun. 03.01.21  at 21:oo Mon. 04.01.21  at 06:oo

Mon. 04.01.21  at 23:oo Tue. 05.01.21  at 23:oo

Sun. 10.01.21  at 15:oo Mon. 11.01.21  at 23:oo

Tue. 12.01.21  at 14:oo Tue. 12.01.21  at 21:oo

Wed. 13.01.21  at 10:oo Wed. 13.01.21  at 20:oo

Thu. 14.01.21  at 03:oo Thu. 14.01.21  at 15:oo

Mon. 18.01.21  at 07:oo Mon. 18.01.21  at 16:oo

Tue. 19.01.21  at 10:oo

 Voyage no: 20 53 SKF

 *Stops in REY for a week

 *2102SKF

M/v Skaftafell - Xmas Schedule



Port ETA ETD

Reykjavík

Ísafjörður

Sun. 13.12.20  at 16:oo Mon. 14.12.20  at 23:oo

Tue. 15.12.20  at 13:oo Tue. 15.12.20  at 20:oo

Sauðárkrókur Wed. 16.12.20  at 07:oo Wed. 16.12.20  at 17:oo

Akureyri

Hull

Rotterdam*

Gdynia

Hull

Rotterdam

Reykjavík

Reyðarfjörður

Hull

Thu. 17.12.20  at 01:oo Thu. 17.12.20  at 13:oo

Mon. 21.12.20  at 05:oo Mon. 21.12.20  at 14:oo

Tue. 22.12.20  at 08:oo Tue. 22.12.20  at 22:oo

Sat. 26.12.20  at 10:oo

Mon. 11.01.21  at 06:oo Mon. 11.01.21  at 18:oo

Tue. 12.01.21  at 10:oo Wed. 13.01.21  at 04:oo

Sun. 17.01.21  at 13:oo Wed. 20.01.21  at 17:oo

Thu. 21.01.21  at 21:oo Fri. 22.01.21  at 04:oo

Sun. 24.01.21  at 19:oo

M/v Hoffell - Xmas Schedule Voyage no: 20 51 HOF

M/v TBN - Xmas Schedule Voyage no: 21 01 TBN

Mon. 25.01.21  at 07:oo

Rotterdam Mon. 25.01.21  at 23:oo

Port ETA ETD

 *Sails for Dry Dock


